PLACE 1
KENT
POZZEBON
NEGUS
EMMS
SCHAFFERIUS
THURTELL
ROBINSON
BLACK

BERRY
SEMMLER
WEBB-ENSLIN
SWEEGERS
DAVIES
THURTELL

PLACE 2
FLANAGAN
FINCHAM
SNOWDEN
MEHRTENS
WHITE
CARTER
TIDSWELL
FREIMAN
HATCHER
JOHANSEN
GEANGE
CAMERON
WOODS
DOYLE

TEAM:

TEAM:

International Trans Tasman Match
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Australia

AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM

New Zealand

NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM
NEW ZEALAND TEAM

300
50.008
50.008
50.006
50.009
50.008
50.010
50.005
50.007
50.005
49.006
48.007
50.008
50.007
50.009

49.007
50.005
50.006
48.006
49.003
49.004
50.006
50.007
49.006
50.003
50.004
49.004
49.007
49.006

600
50.005
49.009
50.006
50.007
50.004
50.006
50.005
50.008
48.003
50.008
50.006
50.005
50.008
50.005

50.006
50.003
49.003
50.008
50.005
50.006
50.003
50.006
48.004
49.004
50.008
50.005
49.008
47.004

900
49.002
49.002
48.006
49.002
47.005
48.002
45.003
44.003
48.002
44.003
45.005
45.003
47.005
46.004

1000
49.003
49.005
49.004
47.002
49.002
46.006
49.003
47.004
44.002
45.004
43.003
40.001
37.003
37.003

Total =

48.004
47.001
48.003
47.002
48.006
46.002
45.000
42.002
49.004
45.002
39.000
46.002
44.002
44.003

49.004
46.001
45.004
46.002
44.001
46.001
45.001
46.005
42.000
44.002
48.004
42.002
43.001
37.000
Total =

198.018
197.024
197.022
196.020
196.019
194.024
194.016
191.022
190.012
188.021
186.021
185.017
184.023
183.021
2679.28

196.021
193.010
192.016
191.018
191.015
191.013
190.010
188.020
188.014
188.011
187.016
187.013
185.018
177.013
2644.208



