

## International Trans Tasman Match

PLACE 1	TEAM:	Australia	300	600	900	1000	
KENT	K	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.008	50.005	49.002	49.003	198.018
POZZEBON	M	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.008	49.009	49.002	49.005	197.024
NEGUS	DE	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.006	50.006	48.006	49.004	197.022
EMMS	B	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.009	50.007	49.002	47.002	196.020
SCHAFFERIUS	P	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.008	50.004	47.005	49.002	196.019
THURTELL	P	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.010	50.006	48.002	46.006	194.024
ROBINSON	L	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.005	50.005	45.003	49.003	194.016
BLACK	D	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.007	50.008	44.003	47.004	191.022
BERRY	T	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.005	48.003	48.002	44.002	190.012
SEMMLER	B	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	49.006	50.008	44.003	45.004	188.021
WEBB-ENSLIN	G	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	48.007	50.006	45.005	43.003	186.021
SWEEGERS	R	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.008	50.005	45.003	40.001	185.017
DAVIES	D	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.007	50.008	47.005	37.003	184.023
THURTELL	M	AUSTRALIAN TEAM	50.009	50.005	46.004	37.003	183.021
Total =							2679.28

PLACE 2	TEAM:	New Zealand					
FLANAGAN	C	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.007	50.006	48.004	49.004	196.021
FINCHAM	RS	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	50.005	50.003	47.001	46.001	193.010
SNOWDEN	JF	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	50.006	49.003	48.003	45.004	192.016
MEHRTENS	BD	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	48.006	50.008	47.002	46.002	191.018
WHITE	A	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.003	50.005	48.006	44.001	191.015
CARTER	BN	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.004	50.006	46.002	46.001	191.013
TIDSWELL	PA	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	50.006	50.003	45.000	45.001	190.010
FREIMAN	HJ	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	50.007	50.006	42.002	46.005	188.020
HATCHER	AG	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.006	48.004	49.004	42.000	188.014
JOHANSEN	RM	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	50.003	49.004	45.002	44.002	188.011
GEANGE	RM	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	50.004	50.008	39.000	48.004	187.016
CAMERON	I	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.004	50.005	46.002	42.002	187.013
WOODS	D	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.007	49.008	44.002	43.001	185.018
DOYLE	AP	NEW ZEALAND TEAM	49.006	47.004	44.003	37.000	177.013
Total =							2644.208